                                                                               Better Contrast (Left Image)
Electrically operated HD projection screens are available in various sizes and aspect ratios. Large-size white
powder-coated aluminium case. High-quality fibreglass matt white fabric with excellent image
rendition. Advanced tubular motor for quiet, fast operation. Heavy aluminium weight bar to keep the fabric flat.
End cap remote control receiver, IR (with extended IR probe) and RF remote, 12-volt trigger, RS232. Mounting
brackets & fasteners, remote cradle. Sizes are viewing areas. Aspect ratios available 16:9 and 16:10
Technical Specifications
Format
Diag.
Size
(inch)
Viewing area
W x  H (mm)
Case Length
without
bracket
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Black
Drop
(mm)
Packing Size
(mm)
LxWxH
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Manu
Model
#
Soltech
Code
16:9
106” 2345 x 1320 2865 1860 300 2955x210x180 29 JK-HD3 E9 106T E9106HDT
119” 2635 x 1480 3155 1960 300 3245x210x180 31 JK-HD3 E9 119T E9119HDT
133” 2950 x 1655 3470 2010 150 3560x210x180 35 JK-HD3 E9 133T E9133HDT
150” 3320 x 1780 3840 2150 100 3930x210x180 40 JK-HD3 E9 150T E9150HDT
16:10
92” 1980 x 1240 2500 1760 300 2500x210x180 26 JK-HD3 E10 92T E1092HDT
106” 2280 x 1425 2800 1890 300 2890x210x180 29 JK-HD3 E10 106T E10106HDT
119” 2560 x 1600 3080 1960 150 3170x210x180 31 JK-HD3 E10 119T E1019HDT
133” 2860 x 1790 3380 2010 100 3470x210x180 35 JK-HD3 E10 133T E10133HDT
150” 3230 x 2020 3750  2290 100 3840x210x180 40 JK-HD3 E10 150T E10150HDT